
 
 

ENGINEERS OF TOMORROW STEM PRESCHOOL 

EOT STEM ACADEMY 

 

         2022 CLOSURE SCHEDULE 

 

Martin Luther King Day – Monday, January 17, 2022 

President’s Day – Monday, February 21, 2022 

Spring Break – Thursday, March 17, 2022 – Friday, March 18, 2022  

Good Friday – Friday, April 15, 2022 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 30, 2022 

Independence Day – Monday, July 4, 2022 – Tuesday, July 5, 2022 

Labor Day – Monday, September 5, 2022 

Thanksgiving – Wednesday, November 23, 2022 (early closure at 1pm) – Friday, 

November 25, 2022 

Christmas – Thursday, December 22, 2022 (early closure at 1pm) – Monday, 

December 26, 2021 

New Year’s Eve and Day – Friday, December 30, 2022 – Monday, January 2, 

2023 

 

Additional closure days: 

• One staff development day – tentatively scheduled in August for the Friday 

before the 1st day of school per the DeSoto ISD calendar 

 


